
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes B - Group Platform Prelims

Montreal, QC

Referee: FYFE, MATT               

Judge 1: PINEO, HEATHER                           Judge 2: LAVOIE, FRANCINE         

Judge 3: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 4: POWER, STEVE             

Judge 5: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 6: LORTIE, STEPHANE         

Judge 7: KENNEDY, PATTI                 

    1.  JANE, MAIA                    B - Group     IDIVE                          342.00

        10M   103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   32.00     32.00 (8)

        10M   403B  2.0        6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   41.00     73.00 (7)

        10M   612B  1.9        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   35.15    108.15 (5)

        10M   5132D 2.1        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   45.15    153.30 (4)

        10M   107B  3.0        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   61.50    214.80 (1)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   50.40    265.20 (2)

        10M   407C  3.2        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   76.80    342.00 (1)

    2.  TESSIER, SARA-JADE            B - Group     CAMO                           332.70

        10M   612B  1.9        8.0 7.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0   45.60     45.60 (1)

        10M   201B  1.8        6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   36.00     81.60 (3)

        10M   301B  1.9        9.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5   48.45    130.05 (1)

        10M   403B  2.0        2.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   17.00    147.05 (5)

        10M   107C  2.7        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   52.65    199.70 (4)

        10M   305C  2.8        8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5   71.40    271.10 (1)

        10M   405B  2.8        7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   61.60    332.70 (2)

    3.  MIKRIUKOVA, POLINA            B - Group     GATINEAU                       293.25

        7.5M  301B  1.9        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   37.05     37.05 (5)

        10M   201B  1.8        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   37.80     74.85 (6)

        10M   403B  2.0        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   41.00    115.85 (4)

        10M   612B  1.9        6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   39.90    155.75 (3)

        10M   105B  2.3        7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   52.90    208.65 (2)

        5M    203B  2.3        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   41.40    250.05 (3)

        7.5M  5233D 2.4        6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   43.20    293.25 (3)
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    4.  VICKARYOUS, LAUREN            B - Group     REGINA                         290.40

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   45.00     45.00 (2)

        7.5M  201B  1.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   37.80     82.80 (2)

        10M   301B  1.9        8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   45.60    128.40 (2)

        5M    103C  1.6        6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   28.80    157.20 (2)

        5M    403C  2.2        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0   37.40    194.60 (5)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   49.00    243.60 (5)

        7.5M  5233D 2.4        6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   46.80    290.40 (4)

    5.  COUTURE, ÉLODIE               B - Group     CAMO                           290.30

        10M   101B  1.5        9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0   38.25     38.25 (4)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   46.20     84.45 (1)

        10M   301B  1.9        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   40.85    125.30 (3)

        7.5M  5132D 2.1        7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   42.00    167.30 (1)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   33.60    200.90 (3)

        10M   205B  2.9        5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   43.50    244.40 (4)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   45.90    290.30 (5)

    6.  MORTELE, MILA                 B - Group     REVOLUTION                     268.30

        5M    5132D 2.2        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   28.60     28.60 (18)

        7.5M  201B  1.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   34.20     62.80 (15)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   33.25     96.05 (13)

        10M   103B  1.6        6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   35.20    131.25 (13)

        10M   5152B 2.9        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   44.95    176.20 (11)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   45.90    222.10 (7)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   46.20    268.30 (6)

    7.  CHING, CLAIRE                 B - Group     IDIVE                          266.15

        7.5M  103B  1.6        7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80     28.80 (17)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   40.95     69.75 (9)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   34.20    103.95 (8)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   35.00    138.95 (8)

        5M    5233D 2.5        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   41.25    180.20 (8)

        5M    203B  2.3        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   41.40    221.60 (8)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   44.55    266.15 (7)
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    8.  ARGAO, ADYSEN                 B - Group     IDIVE                          262.65

        10M   103B  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.5   31.20     31.20 (9)

        10M   403B  2.0        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   37.00     68.20 (12)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   26.60     94.80 (15)

        10M   5132D 2.1        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   37.80    132.60 (11)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80    179.40 (9)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   41.85    221.25 (9)

        5M    203B  2.3        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   41.40    262.65 (8)

    9.  HUTCHINSON, RACHEL            B - Group     SS/WR                          261.90

        7.5M  201B  1.8        7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   38.70     38.70 (3)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   37.05     75.75 (5)

        7.5M  103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   28.80    104.55 (6)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   39.90    144.45 (6)

        5M    5231D 2.1        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   40.95    185.40 (6)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   32.40    217.80 (11)

        5M    303C  2.1        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   44.10    261.90 (9)

    10. RAMIREZ, CHARLEE              B - Group     WINDSOR                        260.10

        7.5M  101B  1.5        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   29.25     29.25 (16)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   37.05     66.30 (13)

        7.5M  612B  1.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   37.80    104.10 (7)

        7.5M  5132D 2.1        7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   39.90    144.00 (7)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   40.80    184.80 (7)

        5M    203B  2.3        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   34.50    219.30 (10)

        5M    403B  2.4        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   40.80    260.10 (10)

    11. XIE YIMAN, MANDY              B - Group     IDIVE                          257.75

        7.5M  101B  1.5        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   30.75     30.75 (11)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   37.80     68.55 (11)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   35.15    103.70 (9)

        5M    5231D 2.1        5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   30.45    134.15 (9)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    177.35 (10)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   45.90    223.25 (6)

        5M    203B  2.3        5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   34.50    257.75 (11)
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    12. XIE YIYAO, YOLANDA            B - Group     IDIVE                          249.65

        7.5M  101B  1.5        7.0 7.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   30.00     30.00 (13)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   39.90     69.90 (8)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   25.65     95.55 (14)

        7.5M  5132D 2.1        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   36.75    132.30 (12)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   37.80    170.10 (12)

        10M   305C  2.8        4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   35.00    205.10 (14)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   44.55    249.65 (12)

    13. MCCAULEY, GRAY                B - Group     IDIVE                          245.25

        7.5M  103B  1.6        6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   30.40     30.40 (12)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   38.85     69.25 (10)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   22.80     92.05 (17)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   30.00    122.05 (17)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    165.25 (15)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   43.20    208.45 (13)

        5M    203B  2.3        5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   36.80    245.25 (13)

    14. MORLEY, MAE                   B - Group     FOREST CTY                     243.75

        7.5M  103B  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   29.60     29.60 (14)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   31.50     61.10 (17)

        7.5M  612B  1.8        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   32.40     93.50 (16)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   31.00    124.50 (16)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   45.60    170.10 (12)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   39.15    209.25 (12)

        5M    203B  2.3        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   34.50    243.75 (14)

    15. BECK, HEIDI                   B - Group     SASKATOON                      232.50

        7.5M  103B  1.6        7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   31.20     31.20 (9)

        7.5M  401B  1.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   27.30     58.50 (18)

        5M    201B  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   24.00     82.50 (19)

        7.5M  612B  1.8        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   36.00    118.50 (18)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   44.40    162.90 (17)

        5M    203C  2.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   36.00    198.90 (16)

        5M    5231D 2.1        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   33.60    232.50 (15)
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    16. DUMAIS, BÉATRICE              B - Group     CAMO                           229.30

        7.5M  403B  2.1        5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   32.55     32.55 (7)

        10M   103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   28.80     61.35 (16)

        10M   301B  1.9        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   38.00     99.35 (11)

        10M   612B  1.9        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   28.50    127.85 (15)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   36.00    163.85 (16)

        5M    203B  2.3        6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0   40.25    204.10 (15)

        5M    303C  2.1        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   25.20    229.30 (16)

    17. LECLERC, JADE                 B - Group     ARO                            223.30

        7.5M  103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   32.80     32.80 (6)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   44.10     76.90 (4)

        5M    301C  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   26.40    103.30 (10)

        5M    203C  2.0        5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   30.00    133.30 (10)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   36.00    169.30 (14)

        5M    105C  2.4        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   28.80    198.10 (17)

        5M    303C  2.1        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   25.20    223.30 (17)

    18. BESTWICK, MARISSA             B - Group     VICTORIA D                     223.15

        10M   103B  1.6        5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   29.60     29.60 (14)

        10M   612B  1.9        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   34.20     63.80 (14)

        7.5M  201B  1.8        6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   34.20     98.00 (12)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   32.00    130.00 (14)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   28.80    158.80 (18)

        5M    303C  2.1        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   34.65    193.45 (18)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   29.70    223.15 (18)

    19. HALIME, SOFIA                 B - Group     CAMO                           206.50

        7.5M  103B  1.6        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   28.00     28.00 (19)

        7.5M  301C  1.8        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   24.30     52.30 (19)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   37.80     90.10 (18)

        7.5M  612B  1.8        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0   21.60    111.70 (19)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0   28.80    140.50 (19)

        5M    203C  2.0        4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   30.00    170.50 (19)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   36.00    206.50 (19)
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